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Quote Summary

Subtotal $36,795.70

*US Tax $0.00

Shipping $550.98

Grand Total $37,346.68

Tax may change if this quote is

amended by your account manager.

Product Details

Item Availability Price Quantity Item Total

HPE 1950-24G-2SFP+-2XGT-PoE+ -

switch - 24 ports - managed - rack-

mountable

MFG Part: JG962A#ABA

CDW Part: 4360628

UNSPSC: 43222612

In Stock

Ships same day if ordered before

4pm CT

3 $2,693.25

HPE 1950-48G-2SFP+-2XGT-PoE+ -

switch - 48 ports - managed - rack-

mountable

MFG Part: JG963A#ABA

CDW Part: 4360629

UNSPSC: 43222612

In Stock

Ships same day if ordered before

4pm CT

13 $21,007.35

HPE OfficeConnect 1950 12XGT 4SFP+ -

switch - 12 ports - rack-mountable

MFG Part: JH295A#ABA

CDW Part: 4360688

UNSPSC: 43222612

In Stock

Ships same day if ordered before

4pm CT

4 $5,335.20

HPE Foundation Care Next Business Day

Exchange Service - extended service a

MFG Part: U8PV0E

CDW Part: 4545137

UNSPSC: 81111811

In Stock

Ships same day if ordered before

4pm CT

20 $2,125.00

Description: NEW CITY HALL NETWORK

Status: Open

Requested By: ANTONY MOY

Created Date: 04/30/19

Expiration Date: 08/03/19

Ship to:

CITY OF BOERNE

ATTN:ANTONY MOY

402 E BLANCO RD

BOERNE , TX 78006

Shipping method:

UPS Ground

Billed to:

CITY OF BOERNE

ATTN:  ACCTS PAYABLE

PO BOX 1677

BOERNE , TX 78006-6677

(830) 249-9511

Payment method:

Select payment method during checkout.

Quote # 1BYD33K

Customer Notes:

$897.75

Pricing Option Applied:

My CDW●G Price

$1,615.95

Pricing Option Applied:

My CDW●G Price

$1,333.80

Pricing Option Applied:

My CDW●G Price

$106.25

Pricing Option Applied:

TEXAS HP DIR TSO 3359

https://www.cdwg.com/
https://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=4360628
https://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=4360628
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https://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=4360629
https://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=4360688
https://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=4360688
https://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=4545137
https://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=4545137


StarTech.com HP J9151A Compatible SFP+

Module

MFG Part: J9151AST

CDW Part: 4139497

UNSPSC: 43201553

In Stock

Ships same day if ordered before

4pm CT

14 $4,800.88

Finisar 10GBase-ST SFP+ 850nm

Multimode Transceiver

MFG Part: FTLX8571D3BCL-AO

CDW Part: 5377615

UNSPSC: N/A

3-5 days

Orders placed today will ship within

3-5 days

4 $326.76

Proline direct attach cable - 3.3 ft

MFG Part: JD096C-PRO

CDW Part: 3578107

UNSPSC: 26121609

In Stock

Ships same day if ordered before

4pm CT

2 $89.28

StarTech.com HP J9150A Compatible SFP+

Module

MFG Part: J9150AST

CDW Part: 4139496

UNSPSC: 43201553

In Stock

Ships same day if ordered before

4pm CT

2 $417.98

$342.92

Pricing Option Applied:

TX IT HW PERIPHERALS -

STARTEC

$81.69

Pricing Option Applied:

My CDW●G Price

$44.64

Pricing Option Applied:

My CDW●G Price

$208.99

Pricing Option Applied:

My CDW●G Price
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